
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Raf VERSCHUEREN
Indiv.
Strecke : LD
Länge : 7250m
Zeit : 1:09:17 (9'33"/km)

8/31 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Matijs LOECKX 0:55:38
2. Peter REITSEMA 0:57:42
3. Thomas KALAJZIC 0:59:13

1. 108 00:03:16 268m 12'11"/km
2. 109 00:02:09 00:05:25 133m 16'10"/km
3. 102 00:03:55 00:09:20 569m 6'53"/km
4. 104 00:03:02 00:12:22 243m 12'29"/km
5. 79 00:02:09 00:14:31 255m 8'26"/km
6. 80 00:01:27 00:15:58 110m 13'11"/km
7. 81 00:02:58 00:18:56 254m 11'41"/km
8. 95 00:04:23 00:23:19 363m 12'05"/km
9. 75 00:01:24 00:24:43 155m 9'02"/km

10. 76 00:02:01 00:26:44 164m 12'18"/km
11. 83 00:03:16 00:30:00 392m 8'20"/km
12. 94 00:01:36 00:31:36 152m 10'32"/km
13. 103 00:02:00 00:33:36 190m 10'32"/km
14. 87 00:01:48 00:35:24 161m 11'11"/km
15. 110 00:01:24 00:36:48 124m 11'17"/km
16. 89 00:02:41 00:39:29 241m 11'08"/km
17. 90 00:01:50 00:41:19 225m 8'09"/km
18. 91 00:00:56 00:42:15 163m 5'44"/km
19. 107 00:02:21 00:44:36 342m 6'52"/km
20. 111 00:02:42 00:47:18 335m 8'04"/km
21. 73 00:05:04 00:52:22 566m 8'57"/km
22. 72 00:03:19 00:55:41 236m 14'03"/km
23. 99 00:03:02 00:58:43 308m 9'51"/km
24. 98 00:02:43 01:01:26 163m 16'40"/km
25. 104 00:01:40 01:03:06 200m 8'20"/km
26. 71 00:03:20 01:06:26 419m 7'57"/km
27. 101 00:02:04 01:08:30 225m 9'11"/km
28. 999 00:00:47 01:09:17 164m 4'47"/km
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